575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 
tel 212-971-1306 
fax 646-350-0954 
cell 917-414-7584 

EFTA01590138

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Many Beller 

Date: December 6, 2012 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Six Thousand Seven Hundred Euros (EUR 6,700) from the above 
account to: 

HSBC France 
Immeuble Delta Parc 
85 avenue des Nations 
93420 Villepinte 

Bank Code: 30056 

Guichet Code: 00021 
Swift: CCFRFRPP 

IBAN #: FR76 3005 6000 2100 2120 0379 034 

For the account of: Chapman Freeborn 

Account #: